
779

7780

814

791

775

782

774

790

809

7774

805

776

749

781

802

816

7775

813 7790

7733

783

878

780

778

879

803

773

7782

7783

7776

815

734

787

740

7727

774

814

790

781

156

174

172

167

173

152

173

CEIBA

PIÑAS

ANONES

RÍO HONDO

JUAN ASENCIO

NARANJO

PALOMAS

QUEBRADILLAS

DOÑA ELENA

HONDURAS

CEDRO ARRIBA

CEDRITO

RABANAL

NUEVO

BAYAMONCITO

BAYAMÓN

CEJAS

RÍO ABAJO

QUEBRADA GRANDE

VEGA REDONDA

SALTO

SUD

MONTE LLANO

SUMIDERO

PLATA

MANÁ

ARENAS

NUEVO

MULITA

CEDRO ABAJO

MULA

PALOS BLANCOS

HELECHAL CAONILLASLLANOS

COMERÍO PUEBLO

SONADORA

BARRANCAS

CIDRA PUEBLO

BARRANQUITAS PUEBLO

GUARAGUAO ARRIBA

HONDURAS

Elevación en metros

0 - 1

1 - 50

50 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

300 - 400

400 - 500

500 - 600

600 - 700

700 - 800

800 - 900

900 - 1,000

1,000 - 1,100

1,100 - 1,200

1,200 - 1,338 Municipio de Comerio 0 0.7 1.4 2.1 2.80.35

kilómetros

Comerio


